The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRIDAYS FOR FUTURE USA 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $68,064.13
2024-05-03 Water for elder speakers at GCS txn 2zHkdZ5 -$16.22 $68,047.91
2024-05-03 Special Event Permits txn MNH]Jnmn -$51.00 $67,996.91
2024-05-05 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/29 TO 5/5 txn zVHdMvB -$140.00 $67,856.91
2024-05-24 Uber txn 1ZHBgkq -$21.48 $67,835.43
2024-05-24 Uber txn d7Hv6kM -$14.65 $67,820.78
2024-05-24 Metra Tickets to Chicago 4/19 Strike txn MNHJMw?7 -$16.25 $67,804.53
2024-05-24 Charter Bus txn R2ZHMIW(q -$2,366.21 $65,438.32
2024-05-30 Donation from ROBERTO ESTEVEZ txn WBHQdWZ $10.00 $65,448.32
2024-05-31 Stage Truck txn vgHr6xK -$260.59 $65,187.73
2024-05-31 Homedepot Art Supplies txn gkH85ab -$61.68 $65,126.05
2024-05-31 Walkie Talkies for March txn nEHBrvx -$180.00 $64,946.05
2024-05-31 Solar Power Generator, Sound txn p5Hxprx -$650.00 $64,296.05
2024-05-31 Snacks for Climate Strike txn OXHV5rm -$100.00 $64,196.05

WITHDRAWN: $3,878.08. DEPOSITED: $10.00. $64,196.05

Fridays For Future USA is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Fridays For Future USA's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



